© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/23/17
Surface Mount Fuses
Ceramic Fuse > 437A Series
437A Series – 1206 Fast-Acting Ceramic Fuse
Description
The 437A Series AECQ-Compliant fuses are specifically

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity and Packaging Code
8mm Tape and Reel EIA-481, IEC 60286, Part 3 3000 WRA
Part Numbering System
0437  005.  W   R   A
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING CODE
AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED
W = 3000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Amp Code Marking Code
.500 F
.750 G
001. H
1.250 J
001.5. K
1.750 L
002. N
2.500 O
003. P
3.500 R
004. S
005. T